
1  

CMSM & DSSAB – Child Care Contact List – (May 2023) 
 

CMSMs & DSSABs EYA Contact Financial Analyst 

The Corporation of the City of Brantford Karen Jonathan 

City of Cornwall Nathalie Fiona 

City of Greater Sudbury Lina Brian 

The City of Hamilton Karen Brian 

The City of Kawartha Lakes Marnie Brian 

City of Kingston Marnie Agnes 

The Corporation of the City of London Karen Jonathan 

City of Ottawa Nathalie Agnes 

The City of Peterborough Marnie Jonathan 

The Corporation of the City of St.Thomas Elizabeth Brian 

The Corporation of the City of Stratford Kathleen Jonathan 

City of Toronto Isilda Agnes 

The Corporation of the City of Windsor Elizabeth Brian 

The Corporation of the County of Bruce Kathleen Brian 

County of Dufferin Kathleen Agnes 

The Corporation of the County of Grey Kathleen Brian 

County of Hastings Nathalie Agnes 

The Corporation of the County of Huron Kathleen Jonathan 

The Corporation of the County of Lambton Elizabeth Brian 

County of Lanark Nathalie Brian 

Prince Edward-Lennox and Addington Marnie Fiona 

The Corporation of the County of Northumberland Marnie Jonathan 

County of Oxford Elizabeth Jonathan 

County of Renfrew Maria Agnes 

The Corporation of the County of Simcoe Maria Fiona 

County of Wellington Kathleen Fiona 

The District Municipality of Muskoka Maria Brian 

The Corporation of the Municipality of Chatham-Kent Elizabeth Brian 

The Corporation of Norfolk County Karen Brian 

Regional Municipality of Durham Isilda Fiona 

Regional Municipality of Halton Isilda Brian 

Regional Municipality of Niagara Karen Brian 
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CMSMs & DSSABs EYA Contact Financial Analyst 

Regional Municipality of Peel Isilda Fiona 

Regional Municipality of Waterloo Kathleen Fiona 

Regional Municipality of York Maria Brian 

United Counties of Leeds and Grenville Nathalie Fiona 

United Counties of Prescott and Russell Nathalie Jonathan 

Algoma District Social Services Administration Board Lina Brian 

District of Cochrane Social Services Administration Board Lina Brian 

District of Nipissing Social Services Administration Board Maria Brian 

District of Parry Sound Social Services Administration 
Board 

Maria Brian 

District of Sault Ste Marie Services Administration Board Jodi Brian 

District of Timiskaming Social Services Administration 
Board 

Lina Brian 

Kenora District Social Services Board Jodi Jonathan 

Manitoulin-Sudbury District Services Board Lina Brian 

Rainy River District Social Services Administration Board Jodi Agnes 

District of Thunder Bay Social Services Administration 
Board 

Jodi Agnes 

 
FINANCIAL ANALYSTS CONTACTS 

 
Agnes Chan 
(416) 270-5846 
Agnes.Chan2@ontario.ca 
 
Fiona Mak 
(416) 270-4340 
Fiona.Mak@ontario.ca 

Brian Tse 
(416) 270-7652 
Brian.Tse@ontario.ca 

 
Jonathan Hodge 
(416) 268-8135 
Jonathan.Hodge@ontario.ca 
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EYA CONTACTS 
 

Isilda Kucherenko 
(647) 962-0658 
Isilda.Kucherenko@ontario.ca 

Lina Davidson 
(705) 561-7207 
Lina.Davidson@ontario.ca 

Karen Calligan 
(226) 919-5832 
Karen.Calligan@ontario.ca 

Maria Saunders 
(705) 220-8924 
Maria.Saunders@ontario.ca 

Nathalie Grenier 
(519) 200-0605 
Nathalie.Grenier@ontario.ca 
 
Elizabeth Gough 
(437)-239-9793 
Elizabeth.Gough@ontario.ca  
 
Jodi Corbett 
(807) 707-9864 
Jodi.Corbett4@ontario.ca 
 

Kathleen McColm 
(416) 303-1634 
Kathleen.Mccolm@ontario.ca 
 

           Marnie Tarzia 
           (807) 708-9176 

Marnie.Tarzia@ontario.ca 
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